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1 21137501 mahesh kumar Desh raj * *
2 21137502 ABHISHEK TYAGI OMBIR SINGH TYAGI * *
3 21137503 CHANCHAL TYAGI OMBIR SINGH TYAGI * *
4 21137504 JAI PRAKASH HARI SINGH * *
5 21137505 yogita kawal ram * *
6 21137506 BHARTI DAYA SINGH * *
7 21137507 GAGANDEEP SINGH RAMESHWAR * *
8 21137508 ADYANT RAHIT DAYA NAND 18 Eighteen 
9 21137509 GURPREET RAM CHANDER 19 Nineteen 
10 21137510 Babli Rampal 19 Nineteen 
11 21137511 HARISH KUMAR ROHTASH 18 Eighteen 
12 21137512 NEELAM KUMARI RAM KUMAR * *
13 21137513 Arshad Ramjan 15 Fifteen 
14 21137514 Insaf Vaheed Khan * *
15 21137515 SURJEET MANN SATPAL MANN 15 Fifteen 
16 21137516 Shivani krishna BHUPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA * *
17 21137517 Sohan lal Ajmer Singh * *
18 21137518 RAJ KUMAR GIANI RAM 18 Eighteen 
19 21137519 SANTOSH SATYA NARAYAN 18 Eighteen 
20 21137520 Chhima Devi ROOP RAM 14 Fourteen 
21 21137521 Geeta DEVI ROOPA RAM 16 Sixteen 
22 21137522 MOHIT ROHILLA SURESH ROHILLA * *
23 21137523 ANUPAMA BHARTI ASHOK KUMAR * *
24 21137524 JASWINDER SINGH RAM SINGH * *
25 21137525 AARTI SUBHASH SHARMA 15 Fifteen 
26 21137526 RAJNI CHANDER MOHAN 17 Seventeen 
27 21137527 ARUN KUMAR RAGHBIR SINGH * *
28 21137528 ADITYA DILBAG SINGH * *
29 21137529 ALISHA GOPI RAM * *
30 21137530 SHUBHAM SURESH KUMAR * *
31 21137531 AJAY KUMAR RAN SINGH * *
32 21137532 MEENAKSHI LT. SURENDER KUMAR * *
33 21137533 CHAYANA DEVI DUNI CHAND 16 Sixteen 
34 21137534 JYOTI KRISHAN CHANDER * *
35 21137535 SUSHMA RANI RAMESHWAR DASS * *
36 21137536 ANKUR KASHYAP BALJEET SINGH 19 Nineteen 
37 21137537 GAGANDEEP KAUR JOGINDER KAUR * *
38 21137538 SUSHEEL KUMAR HARIRAM * *
39 21137539 SANJEEV KUMAR RAGHUBIR SINGH 10 Ten 
40 21137540 SAROJ BALA SHER SINGH * *
41 21137541 ANIL KUMAR WAZIR SINGH 18 Eighteen 
42 21137542 REKHA RANI FAKIR CHAND 11 Eleven 
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43 21137543 AMAN DESWAL RAKESH KUMAR * *
44 21137544 DEEPAK RAJESH * *
45 21137545 Ashish sharma Navneet kumar 16 Sixteen 
46 21137546 VIRENDER FAGGU RAM * *
47 21137547 Sindro Devi Ratan Singh * *
48 21137548 PINKI jay singh * *
49 21137549 Sandeep Kumar Suraj Bhan Singh * *
50 21137550 RINKU BALDEV SINGH 15 Fifteen 
51 21137551 SANDEEP KUMAR LAKHBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen 
52 21137552 Preeti A K Yadav * *
53 21137553 RAVI KUMAR DHARM SINGH * *
54 21137554 SONIA RAM LAL 15 Fifteen 
55 21137555 BALBIR SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 13 Thirteen 
56 21137556 PARVEEN MASIWAL RAJENDER * *
57 21137557 Renuka JAI BHAGWAN * *
58 21137558 TINKU BADAN * *
59 21137559 VIBHUTI SURESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen 
60 21137560 YASHPAL CHANDER BHAN 20 Twenty
61 21137561 Vijender Ram Singh 20 Twenty
62 21137562 AAHUTI SURESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen 
63 21137563 BABITA DEVI SHER SINGH * *
64 21137564 KARTIK KUMAR SURENDER PAL * *
65 21137565 NITIN SUKHDEV SINGH 10 Ten 
66 21137566 Devinder Singh Rawat S S RAWAT * *
67 21137567 JITENDER SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen 
68 21137568 SATISH KUMAR RAM KUMAR * *
69 21137569 PRITAM HARI RAM * *
70 21137570 Manju Naresh Kumar 18 Eighteen 
71 21137571 Jaspreet Singh Om Prakash 15 Fifteen 
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1 21137501 mahesh kumar Desh raj * *
2 21137502 ABHISHEK TYAGI OMBIR SINGH TYAGI * *

3 21137503 CHANCHAL TYAGI OMBIR SINGH TYAGI * *

4 21137504 JAI PRAKASH HARI SINGH * *
5 21137505 yogita kawal ram 18 Eighteen 
6 21137506 BHARTI DAYA SINGH * *
7 21137507 GAGANDEEP SINGH RAMESHWAR * *
8 21137508 ADYANT RAHIT DAYA NAND 17 Seventeen 
9 21137509 GURPREET RAM CHANDER 20 Twenty
10 21137510 Babli Rampal 13 Thirteen 
11 21137511 HARISH KUMAR ROHTASH 20 Twenty
12 21137512 NEELAM KUMARI RAM KUMAR * *
13 21137513 Arshad Ramjan 17 Seventeen 
14 21137514 Insaf Vaheed Khan * *
15 21137515 SURJEET MANN SATPAL MANN 13 Thirteen 
16 21137516 Shivani krishna BHUPENDRA 

KUMAR MISHRA
13 Thirteen 

17 21137517 Sohan lal Ajmer Singh * *
18 21137518 RAJ KUMAR GIANI RAM 13 Thirteen 
19 21137519 SANTOSH SATYA NARAYAN 16 Sixteen 
20 21137520 Chhima Devi ROOP RAM 20 Twenty 
21 21137521 Geeta DEVI ROOPA RAM 20 Twenty 
22 21137522 MOHIT ROHILLA SURESH ROHILLA * *
23 21137523 ANUPAMA BHARTI ASHOK KUMAR * *
24 21137524 JASWINDER SINGH RAM SINGH * *
25 21137525 AARTI SUBHASH SHARMA 14 Fourteen 
26 21137526 RAJNI CHANDER MOHAN 14 Fourteen 
27 21137527 ARUN KUMAR RAGHBIR SINGH * *
28 21137528 ADITYA DILBAG SINGH * *
29 21137529 ALISHA GOPI RAM * *
30 21137530 SHUBHAM SURESH KUMAR * *
31 21137531 AJAY KUMAR RAN SINGH * *
32 21137532 MEENAKSHI LT. SURENDER 

KUMAR
* *

33 21137533 CHAYANA DEVI DUNI CHAND * *
34 21137534 JYOTI KRISHAN CHANDER * *

35 21137535 SUSHMA RANI RAMESHWAR DASS * *

36 21137536 ANKUR KASHYAP BALJEET SINGH 15 Fifteen 
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37 21137537 GAGANDEEP KAUR JOGINDER KAUR * *
38 21137538 SUSHEEL KUMAR HARIRAM * *
39 21137539 SANJEEV KUMAR RAGHUBIR SINGH * *
40 21137540 SAROJ BALA SHER SINGH * *
41 21137541 ANIL KUMAR WAZIR SINGH * *
42 21137542 REKHA RANI FAKIR CHAND 13 Thirteen 
43 21137543 AMAN DESWAL RAKESH KUMAR * *
44 21137544 DEEPAK RAJESH * *
45 21137545 Ashish sharma Navneet kumar 16 Sixteen 
46 21137546 VIRENDER FAGGU RAM * *
47 21137547 Sindro Devi Ratan Singh 20 Twenty 
48 21137548 PINKI jay singh * *
49 21137549 Sandeep Kumar Suraj Bhan Singh 18 Eighteen 
50 21137550 RINKU BALDEV SINGH 14 Fourteen 
51 21137551 SANDEEP KUMAR LAKHBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen 
52 21137552 Preeti A K Yadav 17 Seventeen 
53 21137553 RAVI KUMAR DHARM SINGH * *
54 21137554 SONIA RAM LAL 19 Nineteen 
55 21137555 BALBIR SINGH MAHINDER SINGH 14 Fourteen 
56 21137556 PARVEEN MASIWAL RAJENDER * *
57 21137557 Renuka JAI BHAGWAN * *
58 21137558 TINKU BADAN * *
59 21137559 VIBHUTI SURESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen 
60 21137560 YASHPAL CHANDER BHAN 20 Twenty 
61 21137561 Vijender Ram Singh 19 Nineteen 
62 21137562 AAHUTI SURESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen 
63 21137563 BABITA DEVI SHER SINGH 16 Sixteen 
64 21137564 KARTIK KUMAR SURENDER PAL * *
65 21137565 NITIN SUKHDEV SINGH 15 Fifteen 
66 21137566 Devinder Singh Rawat S S RAWAT * *
67 21137567 JITENDER SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen 
68 21137568 SATISH KUMAR RAM KUMAR * *
69 21137569 PRITAM HARI RAM * *
70 21137570 Manju Naresh Kumar 14 Fourteen 
71 21137571 Jaspreet Singh Om Prakash 14 Fourteen 
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